San Nicolas de Bari

Categoria:

Creado: Lunes,

Farmacias—-Salud

27 Abril 2020 15:33

Escrito por Equipo de Produccion Nacional

Visto: 7087

Listado de farmacias municipales

Unidad
655

656

657

658
659
635
660

661

662

663
664
665
666
667
668

669

Teléfono
47562109

47562484
47562735
47562719
152196948

47522139 — 47525680 -
47525280
47525234
47522881

47524217
47599130

47523172
152196950
47524384

47522633

Categoria
Especial

FPM

Especial
Comunitaria

Comunitaria

Comunitaria

FPM

Especial
Comunitaria

Especial
Especial
Comunitaria
Comunitaria
Comunitaria
Comunitaria

Especial
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